
Franktown 08-18-15

Overall

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 9 Bosco, Chris Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:16:38.57 27.94         0:00:00

2 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com A 00:17:00.17 27.35         0:00:22

3 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:03.91 27.25         0:00:25

4 3 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 00:17:24.73 26.71         0:00:46

5 320 Calingaert, Ben Reno Cycling Team B 00:17:48.42 26.11         0:01:10

6 319 Cazalot, Francois Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:06.00 25.69         0:01:27

7 58 Singer, Joe Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:18:06.58 25.68         0:01:28

8 344 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:22.44 25.31         0:01:44

9 26 Harwin, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:18:28.13 25.18         0:01:50

10 700 Trimmer, Brian Glacier Cycling C 00:18:41.90 24.87         0:02:03

11 308 Manning, Craig Team Planet X USA B 00:19:00.13 24.47         0:02:22

12 8 Ballan, Rob Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:19:03.13 24.41         0:02:25

13 409 White, Brandon Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:04.61 24.38         0:02:26

14 315 Bright, Tim Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:19:06.45 24.34         0:02:28

15 337 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:19:08.15 24.30         0:02:30

16 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen B 00:19:17.58 24.10         0:02:39

17 417 Downs, Eddie Paco's Truckee Bike B 00:19:26.89 23.91         0:02:48

18 54 Toulouse, Tyler Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:19:35.88 23.73         0:02:57

19 47 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team A 00:19:37.30 23.70         0:02:59

20 323 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:47.04 23.50         0:03:08

21 13 Sturgeon, Darron Jakroo Racing A 00:19:50.47 23.44         0:03:12

22 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:19:55.91 23.33         0:03:17

23 390 Gonda, Doug 3ft - It's The Law B 00:20:01.90 23.21         0:03:23

24 312 Tieslau, Adrian Reno Wheelmen B 00:20:06.15 23.13         0:03:28

25 303 Nunez, Corey Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:20:18.67 22.89         0:03:40

26 382 Macias, Gary Reno Wheelmen B 00:20:25.30 22.77         0:03:47

27 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 00:20:30.30 22.68         0:03:52

28 614 Fish, Dave Eclipse Pizza C 00:20:47.79 22.36         0:04:09

29 615 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen C 00:21:01.87 22.11         0:04:23

30 602 Buchmann, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen C 00:21:09.55 21.98         0:04:31

31 686 Mirviss, Mark Old 40 C 00:21:55.30 21.21         0:05:17

32 604 Weiske, Kevin Reno Cycling Club C 00:22:22.24 20.79         0:05:44

33 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:22:37.50 20.55         0:05:59

34 418 Sullivan, Ben B 00:22:38.09 20.54         0:06:00

35 380 Grimmer, Abbbey Liv Co - Factory Team B 00:22:55.12 20.29         0:06:17

36 691 Gulka, Curtis C 00:23:08.24 20.10         0:06:30

37 608 Bovet, John Reno Cycling Team C 00:23:13.34 20.02         0:06:35

38 607 Greer, Neil Reno Wheelmen C 00:23:44.08 19.59         0:07:06

39 661 Simon, Dave Dave Spa C 00:23:50.88 19.50         0:07:12

40 601 Killam, Rad Reno Cycling Club C 00:25:28.95 18.25         0:08:50

41 653 Graham, Ward Reno Wheelmen C 00:25:52.25 17.97         0:09:14

42 642 Thomas, Sarah Reno Wheelwomen C 00:27:20.05 17.01         0:10:41

43 701 Jones, Diana C 00:28:48.50 16.14         0:12:10

DNF 683 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen C

DNF 628 Fonken, Curt Reno Cycling Team C
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A's
1 9 Bosco, Chris Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:16:38.57 27.94         0:00:00

2 12 Christenson, David DirectAsia.com A 00:17:00.17 27.35         0:00:22

3 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:03.91 27.25         0:00:25

4 3 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 00:17:24.73 26.71         0:00:46

5 58 Singer, Joe Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:18:06.58 25.68         0:01:28

6 26 Harwin, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:18:28.13 25.18         0:01:50

7 8 Ballan, Rob Audi Reno Tahoe A 00:19:03.13 24.41         0:02:25

8 54 Toulouse, Tyler Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:19:35.88 23.73         0:02:57

9 47 Cuevas, Jose Reno Cycling Team A 00:19:37.30 23.70         0:02:59

10 13 Sturgeon, Darron Jakroo Racing A 00:19:50.47 23.44         0:03:12

11 30 Sweet, Dustin Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium A 00:19:55.91 23.33         0:03:17

B's
1 320 Calingaert, Ben Reno Cycling Team B 00:17:48.42 26.11         0:00:00

2 319 Cazalot, Francois Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:06.00 25.69         0:01:27

3 344 Gossi, Paul Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:18:22.44 25.31         0:00:34

4 308 Manning, Craig Team Planet X USA B 00:19:00.13 24.47         0:01:12

5 409 White, Brandon Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:04.61 24.38         0:01:16

6 315 Bright, Tim Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:19:06.45 24.34         0:01:18

7 337 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe B 00:19:08.15 24.30         0:01:20

8 351 Ericksen, Spencer Reno Wheelmen B 00:19:17.58 24.10         0:01:29

9 417 Downs, Eddie Paco's Truckee Bike B 00:19:26.89 23.91         0:01:38

10 323 Stott, Colby Reno Cycling Team B 00:19:47.04 23.50         0:01:59

11 390 Gonda, Doug 3ft - It's The Law B 00:20:01.90 23.21         0:02:13

12 312 Tieslau, Adrian Reno Wheelmen B 00:20:06.15 23.13         0:02:18

13 303 Nunez, Corey Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium B 00:20:18.67 22.89         0:02:30

14 382 Macias, Gary Reno Wheelmen B 00:20:25.30 22.77         0:02:37

15 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 00:20:30.30 22.68         0:02:42

16 418 Sullivan, Ben B 00:22:38.09 20.54         0:04:50

17 380 Grimmer, Abbbey Liv Co - Factory Team B 00:22:55.12 20.29         0:05:07

C's
1 700 Trimmer, Brian Glacier Cycling C 00:18:41.90 24.87         0:00:00

2 614 Fish, Dave Eclipse Pizza C 00:20:47.79 22.36         0:02:06

3 615 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen C 00:21:01.87 22.11         0:02:20

4 602 Buchmann, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen C 00:21:09.55 21.98         0:02:28

5 686 Mirviss, Mark Old 40 C 00:21:55.30 21.21         0:03:13

6 604 Weiske, Kevin Reno Cycling Club C 00:22:22.24 20.79         0:03:40

7 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:22:37.50 20.55         0:03:56

8 691 Gulka, Curtis C 00:23:08.24 20.10         0:04:26

9 608 Bovet, John Reno Cycling Team C 00:23:13.34 20.02         0:04:31

10 607 Greer, Neil Reno Wheelmen C 00:23:44.08 19.59         0:05:02

11 661 Simon, Dave Dave Spa C 00:23:50.88 19.50         0:05:09

12 601 Killam, Rad Reno Cycling Club C 00:25:28.95 18.25         0:06:47

13 653 Graham, Ward Reno Wheelmen C 00:25:52.25 17.97         0:07:10

14 642 Thomas, Sarah Reno Wheelwomen C 00:27:20.05 17.01         0:08:38

15 701 Jones, Diana C 00:28:48.50 16.14         0:10:07

Women
1 333 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 00:20:30.30 22.68         0:00:00

2 609 Frayer, Jenny Reno Wheelwomen C 00:22:37.50 20.55         0:02:07

3 380 Grimmer, Abbbey Liv Co - Factory Team B 00:22:55.12 20.29         0:02:25

4 642 Thomas, Sarah Reno Wheelwomen C 00:27:20.05 17.01         0:06:50

5 701 Jones, Diana C 00:28:48.50 16.14         0:08:18


